
HOUSING SPC ECONOMIC ENTERPRISE & 

TOURISM DEVELOPMENT SPC 

Chairperson ROBERT O'DONOGHUE Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Labour Chairperson TONY MURPHY Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Non Party
Councillor Brigid Manton Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Fianna Fáil Councillor Darragh Butler Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Fianna Fáil
Councillor James Humphey's Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Labour Councillor Pamela Conroy Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Green Party 
Councillor Natalie Treacy Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Sinn Féin Councillor Tom O'Leary Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Fine Gael
Councillor Daniel Whooley Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Green Party Councillor Emer Currie Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Labour
Councillor John Burtchaell Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Solidarity Councillor Breda Hanaphy Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Sinn Féin
Councillor Kieran Dennison Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Fine Gael Councillor Howard Mahony Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Fianna Fáil
Councillor Eoghan O'Brien Howth/Mala Fianna Fáil Councillor Anthony Lavin Howth/Mala Fine Gael

Chambers Norman Higgins (John Sisk & Sons)

n.higgins@sisk.ie
086 268 5901

Chambers Anthony Cooney Fingal Chamber

ICTU Finbarr Geaney finbargeaney@eircom.net ICTU Eric Fleming ericfleming00@gmail.com

PPN Michela Benassi
michela@fingalppn.ie 086 024 8189

PPN David Normoyle
david@fingalppn.ie 087 268 1573

PPN Dayakar Reddy Komirelly
dayakar@fingalppn.ie 085 733 7576

PPN Kesava Gollapalli
kesava@fingalppn.ie 086 343 0677

CLIMATE ACTION, BIODIVERSITY, 

ENVIRONMENT SPC

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT, 

HERITAGE CULTURE & 

CREATIVITY SPC

Chairperson DAVID HEALY Howth/Mala Green Party Chairperson AARON O'ROURKE Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Sinn Féin
Councillor Mary McCamley Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Labour Councillor Freddie Cooper Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Fianna Fáil
Councillor Joe Newman Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Non Party Councillor John Walsh Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Labour
Councillor Paul Mulville Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Soc. Dems Councillor Grainne Maguire Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Non Party 
Councillor Aoibhinn Tormey Howth/Mala Fine Gael Councillor Seána Ó Rodaigh Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Labour
Councillor Ian Carey Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Green Party Councillor Jimmy Guerin Howth/Mala Non Party 
Env Edward Stevenson edward@fingalppn.ie / 

climatechangeenvironment@fingalppn.ie

087 411 1002 Social Inclusion Hiwa Wahab 
nergz2019@gmail.com

IFA Seamus McGrath seamucmc_grath@hotmail.com 086 8404610 PPN Abbi Wise abi@fingalppn.ie 089 962 9735

PPN Sean Barry 
sean@fingalppn.ie 085 745 3020

Env Liz Madden 
mad_liz_3@yahoo.com

*Temporary Nominee 

PLANNING STRATEGIC 

TRANSPORT & INFRASTRUCTURE 

DEVELOPMENT SPC

TRANSPORT & 

INFRASTRUCTURE 

MANAGEMENT SPC

Chairperson BRIAN DENNEHY Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Fianna Fáil Chairperson TED LEDDY Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Fine Gael
Councillor Tania Doyle Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Non Party Councillor Ann Graves Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Sinn Féin
Councillor Dean Mulligan Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Ind 4 Change Councillor Adrian Henchy Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Fianna Fáil
Councillor Punam Rane Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Fine Gael Councillor Cathal Boland Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Non Party 
Councillor Tom Kitt Blanch-Mul/C'knock/Ongar Fianna Fáil Councillor Karen Power Balb/Swords/Rush-Lusk Green Party 
Councillor Brian McDonagh Howth/Mala Labour Councillor Joan Hopkins Howth/Mala Soc. Dems

Env Kieran O'Neill kieran@fingalppn.ie / 

planningtransporthousing@fingalppn.ie

087 419 7748 Env Raymond Ryan raymond@fingalppn.ie / 

planningtransporthousing@fingalppn.ie

087 091 7490

Chambers TBC Chambers Sinead Kavanagh Eirebus
PPN Greg Farrell

greg@fingalppn.ie 086 383 6359
PPN Doreen Keaney 

doreen@fingalppn.ie 086 266 3672


